54028

Buggy Aeration Oil Filled Damper Set

Parts code
51280
51282
9808173
9808174
53974
53975
9804376
9804377
53977
53978
53979
9444361
9804291
9804206
9805574
9805859
9805898
9805779
50588
50597
53585
53586
53443

TRF501X V Parts (Damper Cap) (2 pcs.)
TRF501X X Parts (Damper Retainer) (2 pcs.)
Damper Cylinder (Short) (2 pcs.)

Damper Cylinder (Long) (2 pcs.)

TRF501X Setting Spring Set (Front)
TRF501X Setting Spring Set (Rear)

40.7mm Piston Rod (2 pcs.)

49.6mm Piston Rod (2 pcs.)

TRF501X Damper Piston (1.3mm x2) (4 pcs.)
TRF501X Damper Piston (1.4mm x2) (4 pcs.)
TRF501X Damper Rod Guide Set

12mm O-ring (4 pcs.)

11.5mm & 7.5mm O-ring (4 pcs. each)

5mm Ball Connector Nut (4 pcs.)

3x18mm Screw (2 pcs.)

3x15mm Screw (4 pcs.)

3x12mm Screw (10 pcs.)

2x5mm Cap Screw (2 pcs.)

2mm E-ring (15 pcs.)

Damper O-ring (Red) (10 pcs.)

3mm Shim Set (3 Types/10 pcs. each)

4mm Shim Set (3 Types/10 pcs. each)
Silicone Damper Oil Soft Set (#200, #300, #400)

o4 TAMIYA

0208 ©2008 TAMIYA TAMIYA,INC. 3-7 ONDAWARA, SURUGA-KU, SHIZUOKA 422-8610 JAPAN



